
Leg Length Total Distance

Start in Edinburgh (towards 

the squash courts) 0 0

Left in Edinburgh 0,36 0,36

Right in Aberdeen 0,36 0,72

Right in Von Willigh 0,27 0,99

Left in Ryker 0,71 1,7

Left in Jean 0,3 2

Left in Jean 0,18 2,18

Turn around 0,66 2,84

Right in Jean 0,65 3,49

Right in Ryker 0,19 3,68

Right in London 0,47 4,15

Right in Cornell 0,14 4,29

Left in Von Willigh 0,17 4,46

Left in Columbia 0,14 4,6

Left in Edinburgh 0,2 4,8

Finish 0,2 5
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